Your Fixing Systems Specialist
Stone Fixings
Product Brochure
HAZ-BR-SF-EN/12.14
Fixing systems need to accommodate all types of backing walls whether they
are concrete walls, block work & masonry walls or steel structures.
The following points are taken into consideration when designing a fixing
system for natural stone installation.

150 400 219 100
170 219 120
110 219
219
150 400 219 100
170 400 219 120
Product  code Project ion      Dead Load      Wind pres.       Wind suct ion   Forming size
900 1,100 770
700 700
BA-1207 120 700 75
700 115
Product  code Project ion      Dead Load      Wind
pressure
Wind suct ion   Forming size
500
AXO4-2005 200 500 155
AXO4-2205 220 500 175
AXO4-2405 240 500 195
500 215
500 1000
AXO4-2009 200 900 1000 155
AXO4-2209 220 900 1000 175
AXO4-2409 240 900 1000 195
900 1000 215
1419
200 1419 155
220 1419 175